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Start : 20:40, End : 21:40

1 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW M 1000 RR 1:52.652 8 - - 1:52.139
2 F.C.C. TSR HONDA FRANCE FRA EWC HONDA CBR1000RR-R 1:53.086 13 0.434 0.434 1:53.086
3 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team AUT EWC YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:53.678 23 1.026 0.592 1:53.368
4 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL FRA EWC SUZUKI GSX-R 1:54.090 22 1.438 0.412 1:53.407
5 KM 99 BEL EWC YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:54.186 21 1.534 0.096 1:54.021
6 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND #8 SUI EWC KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1:55.304 25 2.652 1.118 1:55.158
7 ERC ENDURANCE DUCATI GER EWC DUCATI PANIGALE V4R 1:55.332 3 2.680 0.028 1:54.936
8 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1:55.450 11 2.798 0.118 1:55.084
9 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar FRA EWC KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1:55.726 3 3.074 0.276 1:55.173

10 HONDA VILTAiS RACING FRA EWC HONDA CBR1000RR-R 1:55.930 17 3.278 0.204 1:55.349
11 TEAM MOTO AIN FRA EWC YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:56.447 2 3.795 0.517 1:55.982
12 TECMAS-MRP BMW RACING TEAM FRA SST BMW M1000RR 1:56.855 4 4.203 0.408 1:56.855
13 Wójcik Racing Team STK POL SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:56.869 3 4.217 0.014 1:56.656
14 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:56.941 22 4.289 0.072 1:56.742
15 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW S 1000 RR 1:57.098 6 4.446 0.157 1:56.574
16 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FRA SST HONDA CBR1000RR-R 1:57.348 14 4.696 0.250 1:56.421
17 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:57.363 21 4.711 0.015 1:57.193
18 HONDA NO LIMITS ITA SST HONDA CBR1000RR-R 1:57.523 13 4.871 0.160 1:56.976
19 CHROMEBURNER-RAC 41-HONDA FRA SST HONDA CBR1000RR-R-SP 1:57.526 19 4.874 0.003 1:57.244
20 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1:57.607 3 4.955 0.081 1:57.208
21 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW JPN SST BMW M1000RR 1:57.896 15 5.244 0.289 1:57.896
22 MACO RACING TEAM SVK EWC YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:58.179 21 5.527 0.283 1:57.552
23 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE FRA SST SUZUKI GSX-R 1:58.213 20 5.561 0.034 1:58.003
24 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:58.243 13 5.591 0.030 1:57.683
25 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI FRA SST SUZUKI GSX-R 1:58.555 25 5.903 0.312 1:58.368
26 TEAM ROSSO FRA EXP DUCATI PANIGALE V4R 1:58.604 9 5.952 0.049 1:58.075
27 METISS FRA EXP METISS 1:58.609 19 5.957 0.005 1:58.142
28 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:58.626 18 5.974 0.017 1:57.983
29 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1:58.633 10 5.981 0.007 1:58.283
30 ADSS 97 FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX-10R 1:58.842 16 6.190 0.209 1:58.712
31 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:59.079 9 6.427 0.237 1:58.868
32 TEAM GT ENDURANCE FRA SST HONDA CBR1000RR-R 1:59.436 8 6.784 0.357 1:58.919
33 TEAM VIP MOTO / DYNOPERF FRA SST HONDAM CBR1000RR-R-SP 1:59.633 23 6.981 0.197 1:59.274
34 LCR ENDURANCE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:59.814 10 7.162 0.181 1:59.814
35 SLIDER ENDURANCE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 1:59.904 3 7.252 0.090 1:59.331
36 FALCON RACING FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:00.024 10 7.372 0.120 1:59.468
37 WÓJCIK RACING TEAM EWC POL EWC YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:00.200 3 7.548 0.176 1:59.595
38 TCP FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:00.535 22 7.883 0.335 2:00.535
39 Team Aviobike ITA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:00.680 13 8.028 0.145 2:00.670
40 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE FRA SST SUZUKI GSX-R 2:01.698 19 9.046 1.018 2:01.579
41 TEAM FMR34 LYCÉE PIERRE MENDES FRANCE-MUT… FRA EXP YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:02.094 9 9.442 0.396 2:01.127
42 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT TEAM MONT-BLANC FRA SST BMW S 1000 RR 2:02.364 11 9.712 0.270 2:01.823
43 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM KAZ SST KAWASAKI ZX-10R 2:02.478 9 9.826 0.114 2:02.320
44 CAP ENDURANCE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:02.589 22 9.937 0.111 2:02.360
45 HOLLAND MOTORSTORE RACING NED SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:02.953 9 10.301 0.364 2:02.390
46 GREENTEAM 42 LYCEE SAINTE CLAIRE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:03.552 14 10.900 0.599 2:02.418
47 TEAM 202 FRA SST YAMAHA YZF-R1 2:06.798 4 14.146 3.246 2:05.786
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